
State of Nebraska 
Department of Insurance 

List of Approved Depositories 
 
 

Name of Bank Address Contact Phone Email 
First National Bank Omaha 1620 Dodge St, Mail Stop 8144 

Omaha, NE  68154 
John Lenihan 402-602-3417 jlenihan@fnni.com 

First National Capital Markets 1620 Dodge St, Mail Stop 7115 
Omaha, NE  68197 

DeAnna Healey 402-602-7332 dhealey@fnni.com 

NBC Trust Company 6000 Village Dr., Suite 100 
Lincoln, NE  68516 

Mark Spiers 402-804-1059 mark@nbctrustco.com 

US Bank 520 Walnut St. 
Des Moines, IA  50309-4100 

Craig Dana 515-245-6257 Craig.dana@usbank.com 

US Bank, NA 
Treasury Division 

800 Nicollet Mall, BC-MN-H18R 
Minneapolis, MN  55402 

Cari Schroeder 612-303-4169 Carolyn.schroeder@usbank.com 

US Bank 
Institutional Trust & Custody 

60 Livingston Ave, EP-MN-WS4E 
St. Paul, MN  55107 

Juleah Foss 651-466-6255 Juleah.foss@usbank.com 

US Bank 
Private Client Group 

525 N 132nd St. 
Omaha, NE  68154 

Crystal Plum 402-963-2159 Crystal.plum@usbank.com 

Wells Fargo Bank 666 Walnut St, MAC N8200-036 
Des Moines, IA  20309 

Matt Dwenger 515-245-3234 Matthew.dwenger@wellsfargo.com 

Wells Fargo Bank 550 S 4th ST., MC N9310-0920 
Minneapolis, MN  55415 

LeAnne Grathwohl 612-667-2309 Leanne.grathwohl@wellsfargo.com 
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